
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD

VOYAGE

NUMBER

PTLIS ESF E 659836 EA NODDY 04012025000887 SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Mon, 16-Jun  06:00 Tue, 17-Jun  06:00 Thu, 12-Jun 10:00

PTLIS ESF W 659837 EA NODDY 04012025000887 SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Mon, 16-Jun  06:00 Tue, 17-Jun  06:00 Thu, 12-Jun 10:00

PTLIS ESF E 660128 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Wed, 25-Jun  06:00 Thu, 26-Jun  03:00 Mon, 23-Jun 16:00

PTLIS ESF W 660129 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Wed, 25-Jun  06:00 Thu, 26-Jun  03:00 Mon, 23-Jun 16:00

PTLIS ESF E 660131 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Mon, 30-Jun  06:00 Tue, 01-Jul  03:00 Fri, 27-Jun 10:00

PTLIS ESF W 660132 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Mon, 30-Jun  06:00 Tue, 01-Jul  03:00 Fri, 27-Jun 10:00

PTLIS ESF E 660133 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Wed, 09-Jul  06:00 Thu, 10-Jul  03:00 Mon, 07-Jul 16:00

PTLIS ESF W 660135 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Wed, 09-Jul  06:00 Thu, 10-Jul  03:00 Mon, 07-Jul 16:00

PTLIS ESF E 660136 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Tue, 15-Jul  06:00 Wed, 16-Jul  08:00 Fri, 11-Jul 16:00

PTLIS ESF W 660137 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Tue, 15-Jul  06:00 Wed, 16-Jul  08:00 Fri, 11-Jul 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 652505 SSF LILY 04012025001112 SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Wed, 18-Jun  11:00 Thu, 19-Jun  05:00 Tue, 17-Jun 11:00

PTLIS PTX S 652507 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Tue, 24-Jun  21:00 Wed, 25-Jun  15:00 Mon, 23-Jun 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 663791 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Tue, 24-Jun  21:00 Wed, 25-Jun  15:00 Mon, 23-Jun 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 652507 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Tue, 24-Jun  21:00 Wed, 25-Jun  15:00 Mon, 23-Jun 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 663791 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Tue, 24-Jun  21:00 Wed, 25-Jun  15:00 Mon, 23-Jun 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 652509 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Tue, 01-Jul  07:00 Wed, 02-Jul  01:00 Fri, 27-Jun 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 663790 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Tue, 01-Jul  07:00 Wed, 02-Jul  01:00 Fri, 27-Jun 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 652511 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Mon, 07-Jul  17:00 Tue, 08-Jul  11:00 Fri, 04-Jul 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 663789 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Mon, 07-Jul  17:00 Tue, 08-Jul  11:00 Fri, 04-Jul 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 652513 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Sat, 12-Jul  12:00 Sun, 13-Jul  06:00 Fri, 11-Jul 10:00

PTLIS PTX S 663788 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Sat, 12-Jul  12:00 Sun, 13-Jul  06:00 Fri, 11-Jul 10:00

PTLIS WWA S 641549 DUBLIN EXPRESS 04012025001035 BERMUDA * LISCON 1 Thu, 19-Jun  12:00 Sat, 21-Jun  00:01 Wed, 18-Jun 12:00

PTLIS WWA S 641551 LIVERPOOL EXPRESS 04012025001036 BERMUDA * LISCON 1 Wed, 25-Jun  16:00 Fri, 27-Jun  04:00 Tue, 24-Jun 16:00

PTLIS WWA S 641553 DETROIT EXPRESS 04012025001037 LIBERIA * LISCON 1 Mon, 30-Jun  22:00 Wed, 02-Jul  10:00 Fri, 27-Jun 16:00

PTLIS WWA S 641555 NO SAIL WEEK * LISCON 1 Mon, 07-Jul  22:00 Wed, 09-Jul  10:00

PTLIS WWA S 641557 MERKUR OCEAN MALTA * LISCON 1 Mon, 14-Jul  22:00 Wed, 16-Jul  10:00 Fri, 11-Jul 16:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

TRANS. REQUIRED TRANS. NOT REQUIRED

OMISSION

Updated:  13/06/2025 08:45:15

CUT-OFF

SHIPPING SHIPPING

INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS


